Newgen Software Technologies Limited is an IT company, incorporated in 1992
with head quarter in New Delhi. Newgen Software is a global provider of Business
Process Management (BPM), Enterprise Content Management (ECM), Customer
Communication Management (CCM), Document Management System (DMS),
Workflow and Process Automation. Some of the biggest clients of the company are
TCS, HP and HCL.

The firm currently sells its products across 60 countries. The company’s clients are
spread across banks, insurance firms, BPOs and healthcare organizations. It has
offices in the US, Canada, the United Kingdom, Singapore, and Dubai.

Exhibit 1: Diversified Global Customer Base

 Source: Company, Angel Research

 Newgen Software Technologies Limited | IPO Note

Jan 12, 2018 3

Issue details

NSTL’s IPO is a mix of Offer for sale and fresh issue. The issue would constitute
fresh issue worth of `95cr and Offer for sale worth of `330cr (at upper band). The

company will dilute 5.6% of its post-offer paid-up equity share capital.

Exhibit 2: Pre and Post-IPO shareholding pattern

 No of shares (Pre-issue)   %   No of shares (Post-issue)  %

Promoters 45,928,938   70.3% 45,928,938 66.3%
Others  19,429,212 29.7%   23,306,763   33.7%

65,358,150   100.0% 69,235,701 100.0%

 Source: Source: RHP, Note: Calculated on upper price band

Objectives of the offer:

The objectives of the IPO for the Company are:

 to purchase and furnish office premises near Noida-Greater Noida
Expressway, Uttar Pradesh; and

 general corporate purposes

Outlook and Valuation:

In terms of valuations, the pre-issue P/E works out to 274x its 1HFY2018
annualized earnings (at the upper end of the issue price band), which is higher
compared to its peers like Intellect Design Arena (trading at PE 143x -1HFY2018
annualized earnings). Further last four years historical financial records and